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1. Pass  / Session: lördag, 2006-11-04

Start: 09:00

Insim: 07:30

Gren-No. 1
50m Rygg Herrar
50m Backstroke Men
Heat 1
1
2 Sten Merivali 1977 (S14) EST SK Meduus 01:25,00
3 Jens Nilsson 1990 (S5) SWE Linblomman HIF 01:01,91
4 Mihkel Suurvali 1984 (S14) EST SK Meduus 00:50,00
5 Palmi Gudlagsson 1987 (S6) ISL Island 00:56,04
6 Mikael Fredriksson 1990 (S4) SWE Örebro Simallians 01:06,08
7 Niklas Nyselius 1988 (S9) SWE Örebro Simallians 01:35,43
8

Heat 2
1 Denis Miralemovic 1994 (S8) SWE IF Tre Hjärtan 00:48,56
2 Aleksei Prosits 1980 (S14) EST SK Meduus 00:47,20
3 Billy Jonsson 1955 SWE Södertälje SS 00:43,42
4 Jón Gunnarsson 1982 (S14) ISL Island 00:39,71
5 Eythor Thrastarson 1991 (S11) ISL Island 00:42,20
6 Anders Wiström 1988 (S6) SWE Krokoms HIF 00:46,51
7 Vahur Ploomipuu 1990 (S14) EST SK Meduus 00:48,00
8 George Wittlock 1927 SWE SOIK Hellas 00:50,00

Heat 3
1 Einar Niin 1991 (S10) EST SK Meduus 00:38,40
2 Christian Thomsen 1990 (S9) DEN Danmark 00:35,15
3 Ronny Oltner 1956 SWE Södertälje SS 00:32,05
4 Joakim Skrabb 1977 SWE Södertälje SS 00:31,00
5 Kardo Ploomipuu 1988 (S10) EST SK Meduus 00:31,00
6 Jonas Larsson 1987 (S9) SWE SK Laxen 00:34,83
7 Eric Forslund 1937 SWE SOIK Hellas 00:38,00
8 Skuli Steinar Petursson 1986 (S14) ISL Island 00:38,75

Gren-No. 2
50m Rygg Damer
50m Backstroke Women
Heat 1
1
2
3 Jennie Ekström 1991 (S4) SWE Varabygdens SS 01:34,28
4 Marlene Bergqvist 1987 (S7) SWE IKSU 01:10,74
5 Julia Sandqvist 1987 (S7) SWE IKSU 01:11,65
6
7
8

Heat 2
1
2 Sonja Sigurdadottir 1990 (S5) ISL Island 00:59,27 W
3 Ksenja Grozdova 1990 (S14) EST SK Meduus 00:58,00
4 Ellenor Engberg 1982 (S14) SWE Solens IF 00:52,66
5 Heli Kollom 1975 (S14) EST SK Meduus 00:56,10
6 Lara Steinarsdottir 1990 (S14) ISL Island 00:58,67
7 Caroline Näslund 1988 (S14) SWE Solens IF 01:09,05
8
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Gren-No. 2
50m Rygg Damer
50m Backstroke Women
Heat 3
1 Malin Jönsson 1990 (S10) SWE FIFH Malmö 00:45,25
2 Indrek Viljaste 1978 (S14) EST SK Meduus 00:44,00
3 Kristin Ros Hakonadottir 1973 (S7) ISL Island 00:40,35
4 Anna-Carin Nordin 1970 SWE IFK Lidingö 00:36,15
5 Margit Ohlsson 1945 SWE Stockholmspolisen IF 00:37,20
6 Hulda Hronn Agnarsdottir 1991 (S14) ISL Island 00:40,71
7 Zandra Lindgren 1988 (S10) SWE IKSU 00:44,76
8 Gudrun Lilja Sigurdadottir 1989 (S9) ISL Island 00:45,75

Gren-No. 3
200m Medley Herrar
200m Individual Medley Men
Heat 1
1
2 Jimmy Norin 1983 (SM14) SWE Solens IF
3 Simon Eriksson 1991 (SM6) SWE Örebro Simallians 04:22,35
4 Hans Lindström 1937 SWE SSH Nyköping 03:55,00
5 Denis Miralemovic 1994 (SM8) SWE IF Tre Hjärtan 03:55,71
6 Mikael Tjernell 1989 (SM14) SWE Solens IF
7
8

Heat 2
1 Jan Blomgren 1950 SWE Södertälje SS 03:15,33
2 Anders Olsson 1965 (SM6) SWE Deje SS 03:02,67
3 Omar Font Jiménez 1990 (SM12) ESP FCDC CATALONIA 02:46,09
4 Ronny Oltner 1956 SWE Södertälje SS 02:29,78
5 Jonas Larsson 1987 (SM9) SWE SK Laxen 02:44,33
6 Jevgeni Alijev 1983 (SM14) EST SK Meduus 02:50,00
7 Leif Nyman 1963 SWE Skuru IK 03:12,00
8 Efrem Morelli 1979 (SM6) ITA Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 03:41,78

Gren-No. 4
200m Medley Damer
200m Individual Medley Women
Heat 1
1
2
3 Carla Casals Solé 1987 (SM12) ESP FCDC CATALONIA 02:55,43
4 Deborah Font Jiménez 1985 (SM12) ESP FCDC CATALONIA 02:41,08
5 Anna-Carin Nordin 1970 SWE IFK Lidingö 02:47,11
6 Lalita Loureiro 1981 (SM7) SWE FIFH Malmö 03:50,42
7
8
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Gren-No. 5
150m Medley Herrar
150m Individual Medley Men
Heat 1
1
2
3
4 Mikael Fredriksson 1990 (SM4) SWE Örebro Simallians 04:14,05
5
6
7
8

Gren-No. 6
150m Medley Damer
150m Individual Medley Women
Heat 1
1
2
3
4 Karina Lauridsen 1976 (SM4) DEN Danmark 02:53,25
5 Cecilie Kristiansen 1990 (SM3) DEN Danmark 04:08,39
6
7
8

Gren-No. 7
100m Fritt Herrar
100m Freestyle Men - Heats
Heat 1
1
2 Casper Hafvström 1989 (S4) SWE Nacka HI 02:29,50
3 Simon Eriksson 1991 (S6) SWE Örebro Simallians 01:46,24
4 Mihkel Suurvali 1984 (S14) EST SK Meduus 01:42,00
5 Niklas Andersson 1988 (S7) SWE MASS 01:42,30
6 Niklas Nyselius 1988 (S9) SWE Örebro Simallians 01:53,42
7 Anders Söderqvist 1933 SWE SOIK Hellas
8

Heat 2
1 Isaac Juliá Martínez 1971 (S7) ESP Ademi Teneriffe 01:39,00
2 Jens Nilsson 1990 (S5) SWE Linblomman HIF 01:33,50
3 Sergei Turov 1965 (S11) EST SK Meduus 01:30,00
4 Niklas Moberg 1975 (S14) SWE Nacka HI 01:28,71
5 Anders Wiström 1988 (S6) SWE Krokoms HIF 01:29,38
6 Palmi Gudlagsson 1987 (S6) ISL Island 01:31,33
7 Denis Miralemovic 1994 (S8) SWE IF Tre Hjärtan 01:35,32
8 Markus Thörnfelt 1982 (S14) SWE Nacka HI 01:39,26

Heat 3
1 Jens Carlsson 1983 (S14) SWE Solens IF 01:27,40
2 Mikael Tjernell 1989 (S14) SWE Solens IF 01:24,53
3 Hans Lindström 1937 SWE SSH Nyköping 01:20,00
4 Billy Jonsson 1955 SWE Södertälje SS 01:15,26
5 Eythor Thrastarson 1991 (S11) ISL Island 01:16,78
6 Jimmy Norin 1983 (S14) SWE Solens IF 01:20,72
7 Gustav Ljungberg 1991 (S14) SWE Solens IF 01:26,19
8 Vahur Ploomipuu 1990 (S14) EST SK Meduus 01:28,00
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Gren-No. 7
100m Fritt Herrar
100m Freestyle Men - Heats
Heat 4
1 Einar Niin 1991 (S10) EST SK Meduus 01:13,20
2 Lars Ekdahl 1954 (S10) SWE Västerås SS 01:12,00
3 Adrian Oskar Sindelke Erwin 1987 (S14) ISL Island 01:11,02
4 Sebastian Iwanow 1985 (S6) GER TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 01:08,99
5 Jevgeni Alijev 1983 (S14) EST SK Meduus 01:10,00
6 Lars Hällgren 1964 SWE Skuru IK 01:11,63
7 Anton Kristiansson 1983 (S14) ISL Island 01:13,11
8 Andreas Potamitis 1964 (S6) CYP Cypern 01:14,00

Heat 5
1 Elor Evard 1988 (S12) EST SC Tartu 01:07,35
2 Jonas Larsson 1987 (S9) SWE SK Laxen 01:06,22
3 Kristo Ringas 1984 (S13) EST SC Tartu 01:05,27
4 Omar Font Jiménez 1990 (S12) ESP FCDC CATALONIA 01:04,24
5 Jón Gunnarsson 1982 (S14) ISL Island 01:04,41
6 Joakim Samson 1964 SWE Skuru IK 01:06,00
7 Anders Olsson 1965 (S6) SWE Deje SS 01:06,35
8 Skuli Steinar Petursson 1986 (S14) ISL Island 01:08,50

Heat 6
1 Christian Thomsen 1990 (S9) DEN Danmark 01:01,55
2 Kardo Ploomipuu 1988 (S10) EST SK Meduus 01:00,58
3 Ronny Oltner 1956 SWE Södertälje SS 00:59,51
4 Claus Taudorf 1972 (S10) DEN Danmark 00:58,14
5 Tomas Lindgren 1961 SWE Södertälje SS 00:59,50
6 Albert Gelis Juanola 1981 (S13) ESP FCDC CATALONIA 00:59,59
7 Dani Llambrich Gabriel 1975 (S12) ESP FCDC CATALONIA 01:00,99
8 Dennis Storgaard 1983 (S9) DEN Danmark 01:02,52

Gren-No. 8
100m Fritt Damer
100m Freestyle Women - Heats
Heat 1
1
2 Jennie Ekström 1991 (S4) SWE Varabygdens SS 02:36,49
3 Sonja Sigurdadottir 1990 (S5) ISL Island 01:51,76 W
4 Heli Kollom 1975 (S14) EST SK Meduus 01:49,20
5 Julia Sandqvist 1987 (S7) SWE IKSU 01:49,65
6 Therese Sundqvist 1993 (S6) SWE Nacka HI 02:25,69
7 Embla Agustsdottir 1990 (S3) ISL Island 03:48,00 W
8

Heat 2
1 Lalita Loureiro 1981 (S7) SWE FIFH Malmö 01:40,18
2 Linnea Bäckman 1989 (S14) SWE Solens IF 01:37,73
3 Lara Steinarsdottir 1990 (S14) ISL Island 01:32,67
4 Malin Jönsson 1990 (S10) SWE FIFH Malmö 01:27,53
5 Keit Jaanimagi 1991 (S8) EST SK Meduus 01:31,00
6 Ellenor Engberg 1982 (S14) SWE Solens IF 01:33,50
7 Marlene Bergqvist 1987 (S7) SWE IKSU 01:37,90
8 Ksenja Grozdova 1990 (S14) EST SK Meduus 01:42,00

Heat 3
1 Dacil Cabrera Flores 1984 (S7) ESP Ademi Teneriffe 01:25,90
2 Gudrun Lilja Sigurdadottir 1989 (S9) ISL Island 01:23,05
3 Zandra Lindgren 1988 (S10) SWE IKSU 01:21,98
4 Kristin Ros Hakonadottir 1973 (S7) ISL Island 01:16,81
5 Annika Nilsson 1960 SWE Skuru IK 01:18,00
6 Margit Ohlsson 1945 SWE Stockholmspolisen IF 01:23,00
7 Emelie Nilsson 1990 (S8) SWE Nacka HI 01:23,50
8 Indrek Viljaste 1978 (S14) EST SK Meduus 01:27,00
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Gren-No. 8
100m Fritt Damer
100m Freestyle Women - Heats
Heat 4
1 Bodil Bassmann 1965 SWE Skuru IK 01:15,00
2 Hulda Hronn Agnarsdottir 1991 (S14) ISL Island 01:13,57
3 Anna-Carin Nordin 1970 SWE IFK Lidingö 01:07,55
4 Deborah Font Jiménez 1985 (S12) ESP FCDC CATALONIA 01:04,39
5 Marja Haglund 1968 SWE SOIK Hellas 01:05,80
6 Carla Casals Solé 1987 (S12) ESP FCDC CATALONIA 01:08,91
7 Karen Bjorg Gisladottir 1991 (S14) ISL Island 01:14,23
8 Maria Fredriksson 1983 (S9) SWE Skellefteå HIF 01:15,32


